
 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023. 

 
A.) Schools (BSc) APPLICATION FEE: 15,000 FCFA 

LATE APPLICATION (AFTER THE APPLICATION DEADLINE): 20,000 FCFA 

S/N FEE ELEMENTS FRESHMAN SOPHOMORE JUNIOR SENIOR 

  FCFA FCFA FCFA FCFA 

1 TUITION FEE 850,000 800,000 800,000 800,000 

OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 

2 Corporate T-Shirt 5,000    

3 Identity Card 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 

4 Official Wear 10,000    

5 Library Fee  2,000 2,000 2,000 

6 Health Fee 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

7 Information Technology 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

8 Bulletin/Customized Bible 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 

9 Catholic Studies Manual 5000    

10 Sports & University Games 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 

11 Development Fee 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 

 
12 

Student Government 

Association(STUGA) 

 
3,000 

 
3,000 

 
3,000 

 
3,000 

 
13 

Senior year Project 

Supervision 

    
25,000 

 
14 

Sophomore Growth Mindset 

Project 

 
0 

 
10,000 

 
0 

 
0 

 

 
15 

Authentication of 

GCE Results “O” 

Level 

(Government Requirement) 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
4,000 

 

 
16 

Authentication of 

GCE Results “A” 

Level 

(Government Requirement) 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
4,000 



17 
Commencement Robes 0 0 0 50,000 

 TOTAL GROSS FEE for 

2021/2022 

 
943,000 

 
885,000 

 
875,000 

 
958,000 

 

B) Fee structure for Schools (HND) 

 

APPLICATION FEE: 15,000 FCFA 

LATE APPLICATION FEE (AFTER THE APPLICATION DEADLINE): 20,000 FCFA 

 

S/N FEE ELEMENTS FEES 

  YEAR 1 YEAR 2 

  FCFA FCFA 

1. TUITION FEE 250.000 250,000 

OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 

2. Corporate T-Shirt 5,000 0 

3. Identity Card 5,000 5,000 

4. Health Fee 5,000 5,000 

5. Information Technology 7,000 7,000 

6. Student Government 

Association(STUGA) 

3,000 3,000 

7. Catholic Studies Manual 5,000  

8. HND Defense 0 10,000 

9. Lab Jacket (Professional wear) 0 5,000 

10. practical fee 0 5,000 

 TOTAL GROSS FEE for 

2021/2022 

280,000 290,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



C) Fee structure for Schools (B.TECH) 

 

APPLICATION FEE: 15,000 FCFA 

LATE APPLICATION FEE (AFTER THE APPLICATION DEADLINE): 20,000 FCFA 

 

S/N FEE ELEMENTS FEES  

  B.TECH 

BUSINESS 

B.TECH 

ENGINEERING 

B.TECH 

AGRICULTURE 

  FCFA FCFA FCFA 

1. TUITION FEE 350,000 350,000  350,000 

OTHER 

ADMINISTRATIVE 

FEE 

 

2. Corporate T-Shirt 5,000 5,000    5,000 

3. Identity Card 5,000 5,000  5,000 

4. Health Fee 5,000 5,000  5,000 

5. Information Technology 7,000 7,000    7,000 

6. Student Government 

Association(STUGA) 

3,000 3,000    3,000 

7. Catholic Studies Manual 5,000                           5,000     5,000 

8. HND Defense 20,000 20,000    20,000 

9. Lab Jacket (Professional wear) 0 0     0 

10. Practical fee 0 10,000  0 

 TOTAL GROSS 

FEE for 2022/2023 

400000 410,000 400,000 

 

D) Fee structure for HEALTH SCIENCE (HND) 

 
APPLICATION FEE: 15,000 FCFA 

LATE APPLICATION FEE (AFTER THE APPLICATION DEADLINE): 20,000 FCFA 

S/N FEE ELEMENTS FEES 

  YEAR 1 

  FCFA 

1. TUITION FEE 310.000 

 OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE 

FEE 

 

2. Corporate T-Shirt 5,000 

3. Identity Card 5,000 

4. Health Fee 5,000 

5. Information Technology 7,000 



6. Student Government 

Association(STUGA) 

3,000 

7. Catholic Studies Manual 5,000 

8. HND Defense 0 

9. Lab Jacket (Professional wear) 30000 

10. Practicals fee 20000 

11. CUIB official wear 10000 

 TOTAL GROSS FEE for 

2021/2022 

400,000 

 

 

MSc/MBA APPLICATION FEE: 25,000 FCFA 

LATE APPLICATION (AFTER THE APPLICATION DEADLINE): 30,000 FCFA 

 

   
MBA 

 
MSC 

 
S/N 

 
FEE ELEMENTS 

FIRST 

YEAR 

FINAL 

YEAR 

FIRST 

YEAR 

FINAL 

YEAR 

  FCFA FCFA FCFA FCFA 

1 TUITION FEE 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 

OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 

2 Corporate T-Shirt 5,000  5,000  

3 Identity Card 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 

4 Official Wear 10,000  10,000  

5 Final Year Defense    0 

6 
Commencement Robes 0 TBD 0 TBD 

 TOTAL GROSS FEE for 

2021/2022 

 
1,020,000 

 
1,005,000 

 
1,020,000 

 
1,005,000 

 


