CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF BUEA



CUIB

Tel: (+237) 233 32 28 29 Fax: (+237) 233 32 28 29 info@cuib-cameroon.net www.cuib-cameroon.net



The Growth Mindset Entrepreneurial University

Chancellor/Pro-Chancellor: His Lordship, Bishop Michael Miabesue Bibi President: Professor Victor Julius Ngoh Vice President, General Administration: Dr. Ngangoum Eric Vice President, Academic Affairs, Research and Cooperation: Dr. Felicitas Atabong Mokom

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023.

A.) Schools (BSc) APPLICATION FEE: 15,000 FCFA

P.O. Box 563 Buea

South West Region

Republic of Cameroon

LATE APPLICATION (AFTER THE APPLICATION DEADLINE): 20,000 FCFA

S/N	FEE ELEMENTS	FRESHMAN	SOPHOMORE	JUNIOR	SENIOR		
		FCFA	FCFA	FCFA	FCFA		
1	TUITION FEE	850,000	800,000	800,000	800,000		
OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE FEE							
2	Corporate T-Shirt	5,000					
3	Identity Card	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000		
4	Official Wear	10,000					
5	Library Fee		2,000	2,000	2,000		
6	Health Fee	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000		
7	Information Technology	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000		
8	Bulletin/Customized Bible	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000		
9	Catholic Studies Manual	5000					
10	Sports & University Games	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000		
11	Development Fee	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000		
	Student Government						
12	Association(STUGA)	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000		
	Senior year Project						
13	Supervision				25,000		
	Sophomore Growth Mindset						
14	Project	0	10,000	0	0		
15	Authentication of GCE Results "O" Level	0	0	0	4,000		
	(Government Requirement)						
16	Authentication of GCE Results "A" Level				4 000		
16	(Government Requirement)	0	0	0	4,000		

17	Commencement Robes	0	0	0	50,000
	TOTAL GROSS FEE for				
	2021/2022	943,000	885,000	875,000	958,000

B) Fee structure for Schools (HND)

APPLICATION FEE: 15,000 FCFA

LATE APPLICATION FEE (AFTER THE APPLICATION DEADLINE): 20,000 FCFA

S/N	FEE ELEMENTS	FEES	
		YEAR 1	YEAR 2
		FCFA	FCFA
1.	TUITION FEE	250.000	250,000
	OTHER ADMINIS	STRATIVE FEE	,
2.	Corporate T-Shirt	5,000	0
3.	Identity Card	5,000	5,000
4.	Health Fee	5,000	5,000
5.	Information Technology	7,000	7,000
6.	Student Government Association(STUGA)	3,000	3,000
7.	Catholic Studies Manual	5,000	
8.	HND Defense	0	10,000
9.	Lab Jacket (Professional wear)	0	5,000
10.	practical fee	0	5,000
	TOTAL GROSS FEE for 2021/2022	280,000	290,000

C) Fee structure for Schools (B.TECH)

APPLICATION FEE: 15,000 FCFA

LATE APPLICATION FEE (AFTER THE APPLICATION DEADLINE): 20,000 FCFA

S/N	FEE ELEMENTS	FEES		
		B.TECH BUSINESS	B.TECH ENGINEERING	B.TECH AGRICULTURE
		FCFA	FCFA	FCFA
1.	TUITION FEE	350,000	350,000	350,000
	ADMIN	THER ISTRATIVE FEE		
2.	Corporate T-Shirt	5,000	5,000	5,000
3.	Identity Card	5,000	5,000	5,000
4.	Health Fee	5,000	5,000	5,000
5.	Information Technology	7,000	7,000	7,000
6.	Student Government Association(STUGA)	3,000	3,000	3,000
7.	Catholic Studies Manual	5,000	5,000	5,000
8.	HND Defense	20,000	20,000	20,000
9.	Lab Jacket (Professional wear)	0	0	0
10.	Practical fee	0	10,000	0
	TOTAL GROSS FEE for 2022/2023	400000	410,000	400,000

D) Fee structure for HEALTH SCIENCE (HND)

APPLICATION FEE: 15,000 FCFA

LATE APPLICATION FEE (AFTER THE APPLICATION DEADLINE): 20,000 FCFA

S/N	FEE ELEMENTS	FEES
		YEAR 1
		FCFA
1.	TUITION FEE	310.000
	OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE FEE	
2.	Corporate T-Shirt	5,000
3.	Identity Card	5,000
4.	Health Fee	5,000
5.	Information Technology	7,000

6.	Student Government	3,000
	Association(STUGA)	
7.	Catholic Studies Manual	5,000
8.	HND Defense	0
9.	Lab Jacket (Professional wear)	30000
10.	Practicals fee	20000
11.	CUIB official wear	10000
	TOTAL GROSS FEE for	400,000
	2021/2022	

MSc/MBA APPLICATION FEE: 25,000 FCFA

LATE APPLICATION (AFTER THE APPLICATION DEADLINE): 30,000 FCFA

		MBA		MSC				
		FIRST	FINAL	FIRST	FINAL			
S/N	FEE ELEMENTS	YEAR	YEAR	YEAR	YEAR			
		FCFA	FCFA	FCFA	FCFA			
1	TUITION FEE	1,000,000	1,000,000	1,000,000	1,000,000			
	OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE FEE							
2	Corporate T-Shirt	5,000		5,000				
3	Identity Card	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000			
4	Official Wear	10,000		10,000				
5	Final Year Defense				0			
6	Commencement Robes	0	TBD	0	TBD			
	TOTAL GROSS FEE for							
	2021/2022	1,020,000	1,005,000	1,020,000	1,005,000			